
SPA 400 2018
Positions for each lap - Race 2

13 - 15 April 2018Supercar Challenge
Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Page 1 of  2

 Geddie-Geddie1101 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 173 212 212 212 212 110 110 110 110 110

 Lequeux-Ueberecken2122 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 212 110 110 110 110 212 212 212 212 212

 Sluys-Schouten1113 293 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 181 181 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111

 Bakker-Ibran Pardo2934 199 199 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 110 111 259 199 199 199 199 199 199 293

 Gray-Berg4965 189 111 199 199 199 199 199 199 188 188 111 259 199 188 187 293 293 293 293 199

 Verhagen-Meijer1996 111 293 293 188 188 188 188 188 199 126 259 199 187 187 107 107 107 107 107 496

 Leaney-Primrose4107 173 188 188 106 106 106 106 107 107 181 222 187 107 107 293 187 187 187 187 107

 Lamster-Wijtzes1518 188 106 106 189 189 187 187 106 126 151 202 107 188 293 188 182 182 182 496 182

 Wauters-Wauters1829 106 189 189 187 187 189 107 187 181 186 199 106 106 106 182 126 126 126 182 187

 Daan Meijer10710 187 187 187 293 107 107 189 189 180 259 187 188 180 180 180 180 181 496 126 410

 Bob Herber10611 151 107 107 107 182 182 182 126 151 222 106 180 182 182 126 181 496 181 410 126

 Vincent Despriet18712 182 151 182 182 293 126 126 180 186 202 107 126 293 126 181 186 186 410 181 151

 Jos Jansen12613 107 182 151 151 126 151 180 181 410 199 188 182 126 186 186 410 180 186 151 181

 Martin Lanting10814 186 180 126 126 151 180 151 182 189 187 180 293 186 189 189 496 410 108 186 106

 Cengiz Oguzhan18115 180 126 180 180 180 293 181 151 259 106 245 245 189 181 108 189 108 151 108 108

 Meulders-Renmans18616 126 186 186 186 186 181 186 410 202 107 126 186 181 108 410 108 173 173 106 186

 Berry van Elk17317 202 202 202 181 181 186 410 186 222 245 182 189 245 410 496 173 151 106 173 173

 Cenk Ceyisakar18018 181 181 181 202 202 202 293 259 108 180 293 263 263 496 106 116 116 116 116 116

 René Steenmetz20219 108 259 259 259 259 259 259 108 116 281 281 281 108 116 173 151 106 222 222 202

 Paul Sieljes11620 259 222 222 222 222 222 202 202 187 208 208 208 116 173 116 106 222 202 202 180

 de Borst-van Oord20121 222 108 108 108 108 108 222 222 245 182 263 173 410 222 151 222 202 180 180 222

 van Loon-van Loon22222 201 355 355 355 410 410 108 116 106 263 186 108 173 151 222 202 189 131 201 201

 van den Berg-van den Berg24523 355 281 410 410 116 496 116 245 281 293 189 116 496 202 202 131 131 189 259 259

 van de Maat-Schreurs25924 131 410 281 116 496 116 496 281 208 189 108 410 222 259 131 259 259 201 189 245

 Jonas de Kimpe26425 281 201 496 281 281 281 281 208 263 355 116 222 151 208 259 281 201 259 264 264

 Nicolas Delencre28126 264 208 116 496 355 355 245 263 182 201 151 151 202 131 208 263 281 281 245 281

 van der Kooi-Speelman26327 208 496 208 208 208 245 208 355 355 108 201 496 208 281 281 201 263 264 281 263

 Ollie  Taylor22428 508 131 201 201 245 208 355 131 293 116 355 201 131 263 263 264 264 263 263 224

 Boulton-Berg51429 246 116 131 245 201 263 263 201 201 264 410 264 281 245 201 245 245 245 224 514

 Veels-van der Ende26630 263 264 264 131 131 514 131 293 264 410 264 202 201 201 264 514 514 514 514 266

 Dick van Elk50831 116 245 245 263 263 201 201 514 514 496 496 224 264 264 245 224 224 224 266 508

 Ruud Olij24632 410 246 263 264 514 131 514 264 508 224 224 131 514 514 514 266 266 266 508 246

 van der Voort-van der Sloot40333 224 263 514 514 264 264 264 508 262 262 131 355 355 224 224 355 508 508 246 402

 Rob Nieman40234 402 224 402 402 402 508 508 262 402 402 402 514 262 262 262 208 355 355 402 403

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35535 496 402 224 508 508 402 402 402 496 403 403 262 224 355 355 508 246 246 355 355

 Voet-van den Broeck40136 403 514 508 224 262 262 262 224 224 131 246 402 508 508 266 402 402 402 403 401

 Bart Drost40437 262 403 246 262 224 224 224 403 403 246 514 508 402 266 508 246 403 403 404 404

 Roger Grouwels18938 401 262 262 403 403 403 403 496 131 266 508 266 266 402 402 403 404 404 401

 Pascal Ehlert44439 514 508 403 246 246 246 246 246 246 404 262 246 246 246 246 404 401 401 444

 Bob Bau13140 245 401 401 401 401 404 404 404 266 514 401 403 403 403 403 401 208 444

 Ted van Vliet20841 404 404 404 404 404 401 401 266 404 401 266 404 404 404 404 444 444

 Henk Tappel40542 444 444 444 266 266 266 266 401 401 508 404 401 401 401 401 405 405

 John De Wilde18843 266 266 266 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444

 Roelant de Waard26244 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405
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NameNr.Pos 21 22 23 
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 Geddie-Geddie1101 110 110 110

 Lequeux-Ueberecken2122 212 212 212

 Sluys-Schouten1113 111 111 111

 Bakker-Ibran Pardo2934 293 293 293

 Gray-Berg4965 199 496 496

 Verhagen-Meijer1996 496 199 199

 Leaney-Primrose4107 410 410 410

 Lamster-Wijtzes1518 107 151 151

 Wauters-Wauters1829 182 182

 Daan Meijer10710 151 107

 Bob Herber10611 187 106

 Vincent Despriet18712 126 187

 Jos Jansen12613 106 126

 Martin Lanting10814 181 181

 Cengiz Oguzhan18115 108 108

 Meulders-Renmans18616 173 173

 Berry van Elk17317 186 186

 Cenk Ceyisakar18018 202 180

 René Steenmetz20219 180 202

 Paul Sieljes11620 116 116

 de Borst-van Oord20121 222 201

 van Loon-van Loon22222 201 222

 van den Berg-van den Berg24523 245 245

 van de Maat-Schreurs25924 259 259

 Jonas de Kimpe26425 264 264

 Nicolas Delencre28126 281 281

 van der Kooi-Speelman26327 263 263

 Ollie  Taylor22428 224

 Boulton-Berg51429 514

 Veels-van der Ende26630 266

 Dick van Elk50831 508

 Ruud Olij24632 246

 van der Voort-van der Sloot40333 403

 Rob Nieman40234 402

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35535

 Voet-van den Broeck40136

 Bart Drost40437

 Roger Grouwels18938

 Pascal Ehlert44439

 Bob Bau13140

 Ted van Vliet20841

 Henk Tappel40542

 John De Wilde18843

 Roelant de Waard26244


